INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR WOMEN'S STUDIES

In collaboration with Government College for Women Thiruvananthapuram

XVII NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON

Women's Studies and Women's Movements: Challenges and Resilience

Venue: Government College for Women, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvanathapuram, Kerala

Dates: 7 – 10th September 2023

Internal Committee for Prevention of Sexual Harassment at Workplace

Chairperson: Dr. V.S. Elizabeth, Executive Committee Member, IAWS, Tel: 9902265006

- Dr. Anila. J.S, Vice Principal, Government College for Women, Trivandrum, Tel: 9446475403
- Adv. T.Geenakumari, Suseela Gopalan Padana Kendram, Trivandrum, Tel: 9447361046
- Vrinda. S.K, 3rd Year BA Economics, Government College for Women, Trivandrum